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Megan Porter <megan.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

Fwd: Submission Date for the Back River Draft EIS
1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Feb 19, 2014 at 9:46 AM
To: Megan Porter <megan.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>
Date: Fri, Dec 20, 2013 at 2:41 PM
Subject: Re: Submission Date for the Back River Draft EIS
To: Matthew Pickard <MPickard@sabinagoldsilver.com>
Cc: Amanda Hanson <ahanson@nirb.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, Ryan Barry <rbarry@nirb.ca>, "Phyllis Beaulieu
(phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca)" <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>, "damien.cote@nwb-oen.ca" <damien.cote@nwb-oen.ca>, Max Brownhill
<MBrownhill@sabinagoldsilver.com>

Hi Matthew,

I am quite curious what you meant in your message when speaking about 2 Type A applications
.  
The only thing that i could think with respect to the second Type A application may be the  the winter road construction?  However, it wasn't looked as a pre-

development activity?
Or it is not for the road construction?

Submitting 2 Type A applications together should be considered carefully as there are some uncertainty: May it considered as a project splitting or not?  Or 
how they would be processed by the Board, separately or under the same Public Hearing process etc.  

Those are questions that need to be clarified and discussed before the submission.

Regards,
Karen
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On Tue, Dec 17, 2013 at 5:33 PM, Matthew Pickard <MPickard@sabinagoldsilver.com> wrote:

Amanda/Dave,

 

Please find attached a letter detailing out the timelines of the Back River Project Draft EIS Submission.  As we are in a NIRB/NWB coordinated process this
package will also contain various regulatory applications including two Draft Type A Water Licenses. 

 

If you have any questions please feel free to contact me.

 

Happy holidays, Matthew

 

Matthew Pickard B.Sc., MBA, P.Geo, CRSP, EP

Vice President, Environment & Sustainability

Sabina Gold & Silver Corp.

930 West 1st Street, Suite 202

North Vancouver, BC V7P 3N4

Tel (Toronto): 604.484.8967/416.848.1184

Tel (Vancouver): 604.998.4190/888.648.4218

Fax (Vancouver): 604.998.1051

Cell: 416.605.7881

Email: mpickard@sabinagoldsilver.com

 

 

mailto:MPickard@sabinagoldsilver.com
tel:604.484.8967
tel:416.848.1184
tel:604.998.4190
tel:888.648.4218
tel:604.998.1051
tel:416.605.7881
mailto:mpickard@sabinagoldsilver.com

